
Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

4 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$8 Hoop G$5:G$8 Ball I$5:I$8 Clubs K$5:K$8 Ribbon M$5:M$8

8202 Anastasia Kurakin JuniorO HPTCI(MB) 40.083 (1) 10.100 (3) 9.850 (1) 11.033 (2) 9.100 (1) 0.000

8201 Anna Belle Richards JuniorO HPTCI(MB) 39.083 (2) 10.900 (1) 8.450 (4) 11.233 (1) 8.500 (2) 0.000

8204 Samantha Pfeil JuniorO HPTCI(MB) 35.550 (3) 9.450 (4) 9.300 (3) 10.633 (3) 6.167 (3) 0.000

8203 Sasha Buckberger JuniorO WRGC(SK) 29.217 (4) 10.650 (2) 9.700 (2) 3.300 (4) 5.567 (4) 0.000

AA - Junior Open (L9)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

4 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$8

8202 Anastasia Kurakin JuniorO HPTCI(MB) 9.850 (1) 1.800 2.600 1.900 2.650 0.000

8203 Sasha Buckberger JuniorO WRGC(SK) 9.700 (2) 2.100 2.600 1.800 3.200 0.000

8204 Samantha Pfeil JuniorO HPTCI(MB) 9.300 (3) 3.000 1.700 1.900 3.500 0.000

8201 Anna Belle Richards JuniorO HPTCI(MB) 8.450 (4) 2.700 1.600 2.200 3.650 0.000

Ball - Junior Open (L9)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

4 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs K$5:K$8

8201 Anna Belle Richards JuniorO HPTCI(MB) 11.233 (1) 2.700 2.100 1.600 1.967 0.000

8202 Anastasia Kurakin JuniorO HPTCI(MB) 11.033 (2) 2.800 1.800 1.600 1.967 0.000

8204 Samantha Pfeil JuniorO HPTCI(MB) 10.633 (3) 3.200 1.800 1.800 2.567 0.000

8203 Sasha Buckberger JuniorO WRGC(SK) 3.300 (4) 1.000 0.500 3.000 5.200 0.000

Clubs - Junior Open (L9)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

4 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$8

8201 Anna Belle Richards JuniorO HPTCI(MB) 10.900 (1) 2.400 2.200 1.500 2.200 0.000

8203 Sasha Buckberger JuniorO WRGC(SK) 10.650 (2) 2.300 2.300 1.400 2.550 0.000

8202 Anastasia Kurakin JuniorO HPTCI(MB) 10.100 (3) 2.800 1.800 1.900 2.600 0.000

8204 Samantha Pfeil JuniorO HPTCI(MB) 9.450 (4) 2.000 3.000 1.700 3.550 0.300

Hoop - Junior Open (L9)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

4 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon M$5:M$8

8202 Anastasia Kurakin JuniorO HPTCI(MB) 9.100 (1) 2.400 1.400 1.600 3.100 0.000

8201 Anna Belle Richards JuniorO HPTCI(MB) 8.500 (2) 2.500 1.600 2.300 3.300 0.000

8204 Samantha Pfeil JuniorO HPTCI(MB) 6.167 (3) 2.700 1.100 3.000 4.333 0.300

8203 Sasha Buckberger JuniorO WRGC(SK) 5.567 (4) 1.800 0.500 2.900 3.833 0.000

Ribbon - Junior Open (L9)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

3 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$7 Free G$5:G$7 Rope I$5:I$7

1083 Lily O'Blenis LV2A WRGC(SK) 7.750 (1) 4.867 (1) 2.883 (1) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1081 Sydney Friesen LV2A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 3.367 (2) 3.367 (2) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1082 Mackenzie Epp LV2A Sapphires(MB) 0.100 (3) 0.100 (3) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 2 A (8 to 9)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$7

1083 Lily O'Blenis LV2A WRGC(SK) 4.867 (1) 0.600 0.400 2.600 3.533 0.000

1081 Sydney Friesen LV2A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 3.367 (2) 0.600 0.200 3.600 3.833 0.000

1082 Mackenzie Epp LV2A Sapphires(MB) 0.100 (3) 0.100 0.500 3.600 6.900 0.000

Free - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$7

1083 Lily O'Blenis LV2A WRGC(SK) 2.883 (1) 0.100 1.750 3.500 5.467 0.000

1081 Sydney Friesen LV2A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.000 0.000

1082 Mackenzie Epp LV2A Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.000 0.000

Rope - Level 2 A (8 to 9)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

6 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$10 Free G$5:G$10 Ball I$5:I$10

1124 Lianna Zhang LV2B HPTCI(MB) 9.400 (1) 7.400 (1) 2.000 (5) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1126 Jessica Malin LV2B WRGC(SK) 8.667 (2) 6.300 (2) 2.367 (3) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1122 Hailey Dales LV2B WRGC(SK) 7.500 (3) 4.967 (4) 2.533 (2) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1123 Selina Lalaj LV2B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 7.234 (4) 4.167 (5) 3.067 (1) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1125 Anna Omorogbe LV2B WRGC(SK) 7.000 (5) 5.350 (3) 1.650 (6) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1121 Sharon Li LV2B HPTCI(MB) 6.467 (6) 4.167 (5) 2.300 (4) 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

6 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$10

1123 Selina Lalaj LV2B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 3.067 (1) 0.400 0.400 4.000 3.733 0.000

1122 Hailey Dales LV2B WRGC(SK) 2.533 (2) 0.700 0.200 3.900 4.467 0.000

1126 Jessica Malin LV2B WRGC(SK) 2.367 (3) 0.400 0.200 3.600 4.633 0.000

1121 Sharon Li LV2B HPTCI(MB) 2.300 (4) 0.500 0.000 3.700 4.500 0.000

1124 Lianna Zhang LV2B HPTCI(MB) 2.000 (5) 0.500 0.100 4.100 4.500 0.000

1125 Anna Omorogbe LV2B WRGC(SK) 1.650 (6) 0.600 0.500 3.700 5.750 0.000

Ball - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

6 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$10

1124 Lianna Zhang LV2B HPTCI(MB) 7.400 (1) 1.100 0.700 2.200 2.200 0.000

1126 Jessica Malin LV2B WRGC(SK) 6.300 (2) 1.000 0.600 2.400 2.900 0.000

1125 Anna Omorogbe LV2B WRGC(SK) 5.350 (3) 0.900 0.700 2.800 3.450 0.000

1122 Hailey Dales LV2B WRGC(SK) 4.967 (4) 0.600 0.700 2.700 3.633 0.000

1123 Selina Lalaj LV2B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 4.167 (5) 0.500 0.300 2.800 3.833 0.000

1121 Sharon Li LV2B HPTCI(MB) 4.167 (5) 0.500 0.700 3.000 4.033 0.000

Free - Level 2 B (8 to 9)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

2 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$6 Free G$5:G$6 Rope I$5:I$6 Choice K$5:K$6

1162 Kai Ulmer LV2C WRGC(SK) 13.000 (1) 5.250 (2) 3.150 (2) 4.600 (1) 0.000 0.000

1161 Teresa Meng LV2C WRGC(SK) 12.017 (2) 6.200 (1) 3.750 (1) 2.067 (2) 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 2 C (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

2 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$6

1162 Kai Ulmer LV2C WRGC(SK) 4.600 (1) 1.200 0.700 3.200 4.100 0.000

1161 Teresa Meng LV2C WRGC(SK) 2.067 (2) 0.800 0.700 4.100 5.333 0.000

Choice - Level 2 C (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

2 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$6

1161 Teresa Meng LV2C WRGC(SK) 6.200 (1) 1.100 0.700 2.900 2.700 0.000

1162 Kai Ulmer LV2C WRGC(SK) 5.250 (2) 1.000 0.800 3.200 3.350 0.000

Free - Level 2 C (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

2 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$6

1161 Teresa Meng LV2C WRGC(SK) 3.750 (1) 1.100 0.100 4.000 3.450 0.000

1162 Kai Ulmer LV2C WRGC(SK) 3.150 (2) 0.600 0.500 3.700 4.250 0.000

Rope - Level 2 C (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

11 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$15 Free G$5:G$15 Hoop I$5:I$15

1203 Mariia Malashchneko LV3A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 7.350 (1) 4.400 (1) 2.950 (1) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1204 Cassidy Oyka LV3A WRGC(SK) 6.350 (2) 4.050 (2) 2.300 (2) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1201 Sophia Woitas LV3A WRGC(SK) 4.000 (3) 2.700 (5) 1.300 (3) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1208 Yael Zuravel LV3A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 3.300 (4) 2.850 (4) 0.450 (6) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1209 Abigail Kobrinsky LV3A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 3.000 (5) 3.000 (3) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1206 Blaire Mahoney LV3A ARGO(MB) 2.900 (6) 2.700 (5) 0.200 (7) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1202 Ryann Dankewich LV3A Sapphires(MB) 2.650 (7) 2.150 (7) 0.500 (4) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1211 Sara Sapozhnikov LV3A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 2.150 (8) 2.150 (7) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1210 Michal Kobrinsky LV3A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 2.050 (9) 2.050 (9) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

1207 Markella Nagel LV3A WRGC(SK) 2.000 (10) 1.500 (10) 0.500 (4) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1205 Kateryna Morgan LV3A Sapphires(MB) 0.750 (11) 0.650 (11) 0.100 (8) 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

11 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$15

1203 Mariia Malashchneko LV3A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 4.400 (1) 1.200 0.700 2.900 4.600 0.000

1204 Cassidy Oyka LV3A WRGC(SK) 4.050 (2) 0.700 0.400 2.900 4.150 0.000

1209 Abigail Kobrinsky LV3A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 3.000 (3) 0.800 0.700 3.700 4.800 0.000

1208 Yael Zuravel LV3A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 2.850 (4) 0.700 0.400 3.800 4.450 0.000

1201 Sophia Woitas LV3A WRGC(SK) 2.700 (5) 0.600 0.300 4.100 4.100 0.000

1206 Blaire Mahoney LV3A ARGO(MB) 2.700 (5) 0.500 0.700 3.100 5.400 0.000

1202 Ryann Dankewich LV3A Sapphires(MB) 2.150 (7) 0.600 0.400 3.700 5.150 0.000

1211 Sara Sapozhnikov LV3A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 2.150 (7) 0.600 0.300 3.600 5.150 0.000

1210 Michal Kobrinsky LV3A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 2.050 (9) 0.700 0.400 4.100 4.950 0.000

1207 Markella Nagel LV3A WRGC(SK) 1.500 (10) 0.500 0.300 3.800 5.500 0.000

1205 Kateryna Morgan LV3A Sapphires(MB) 0.650 (11) 0.700 0.300 3.600 6.750 0.000

Free - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

11 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$15

1203 Mariia Malashchneko LV3A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 2.950 (1) 0.800 0.100 3.200 4.750 0.000

1204 Cassidy Oyka LV3A WRGC(SK) 2.300 (2) 0.300 0.200 3.500 4.700 0.000

1201 Sophia Woitas LV3A WRGC(SK) 1.300 (3) 0.100 0.200 3.800 5.200 0.000

1202 Ryann Dankewich LV3A Sapphires(MB) 0.500 (4) 0.100 0.100 3.700 5.700 0.300

1207 Markella Nagel LV3A WRGC(SK) 0.500 (4) 0.100 0.300 3.700 6.200 0.000

1208 Yael Zuravel LV3A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 0.450 (6) 0.400 0.000 4.000 5.950 0.000

1206 Blaire Mahoney LV3A ARGO(MB) 0.200 (7) 0.400 0.000 3.700 6.500 0.000

1205 Kateryna Morgan LV3A Sapphires(MB) 0.100 (8) 0.500 0.000 3.800 6.600 0.000

1209 Abigail Kobrinsky LV3A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.000 0.000

1211 Sara Sapozhnikov LV3A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.000 0.000

1210 Michal Kobrinsky LV3A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.000 0.000

Hoop - Level 3 A (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

5 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$9 Free G$5:G$9 Rope I$5:I$9 Ball K$5:K$9

1241 Michelle Kwok LV3B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 12.917 (1) 6.500 (3) 2.450 (2) 3.967 (1) 0.000 0.000

1242 Brynn Delainey LV3B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 11.867 (2) 6.100 (4) 1.800 (3) 3.967 (1) 0.000 0.000

1243 Ayla Nguyen LV3B HPTCI(MB) 11.167 (3) 7.200 (1) 2.500 (1) 1.467 (4) 0.000 0.000

1245 Sophia Moroz LV3B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 9.550 (4) 6.700 (2) 1.150 (4) 1.700 (3) 0.000 0.000

1244 Noelia Lalaj LV3B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 4.917 (5) 4.250 (5) 0.600 (5) 0.067 (5) 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

5 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$9

1241 Michelle Kwok LV3B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 3.967 (1) 1.100 0.000 2.800 4.333 0.000

1242 Brynn Delainey LV3B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 3.967 (1) 0.400 0.400 2.800 4.033 0.000

1245 Sophia Moroz LV3B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 1.700 (3) 0.800 0.200 3.200 5.500 0.600

1243 Ayla Nguyen LV3B HPTCI(MB) 1.467 (4) 0.600 0.000 3.400 5.733 0.000

1244 Noelia Lalaj LV3B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 0.067 (5) 0.200 0.000 4.200 5.933 0.000

Ball - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

5 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$9

1243 Ayla Nguyen LV3B HPTCI(MB) 7.200 (1) 1.100 1.300 2.200 3.000 0.000

1245 Sophia Moroz LV3B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 6.700 (2) 1.200 1.000 2.200 3.300 0.000

1241 Michelle Kwok LV3B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 6.500 (3) 1.500 1.000 2.400 3.600 0.000

1242 Brynn Delainey LV3B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 6.100 (4) 1.300 0.700 2.100 3.800 0.000

1244 Noelia Lalaj LV3B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 4.250 (5) 0.400 0.300 2.500 3.950 0.000

Free - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

5 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$9

1243 Ayla Nguyen LV3B HPTCI(MB) 2.500 (1) 0.600 0.000 2.900 5.200 0.000

1241 Michelle Kwok LV3B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 2.450 (2) 0.800 0.000 3.100 5.250 0.000

1242 Brynn Delainey LV3B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 1.800 (3) 0.700 0.200 3.400 5.700 0.000

1245 Sophia Moroz LV3B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 1.150 (4) 0.900 0.000 3.900 5.850 0.000

1244 Noelia Lalaj LV3B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 0.600 (5) 0.300 0.000 3.800 5.900 0.000

Rope - Level 3 B (9 to 10)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

3 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$7 Free G$5:G$7 Rope I$5:I$7 Choice K$5:K$7

1322 Karlee Czemeres LV3C WRGC(SK) 18.883 (1) 8.300 (1) 5.550 (1) 5.033 (1) 0.000 0.000

1321 Athena Johnson LV3C HPTCI(MB) 12.750 (2) 7.050 (2) 2.600 (2) 3.100 (2) 0.000 0.000

1323 Ella Burns LV3C HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 3 C Western (9 to 11)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$7

1322 Karlee Czemeres LV3C WRGC(SK) 5.033 (1) 1.300 0.900 2.500 4.667 0.000

1321 Athena Johnson LV3C HPTCI(MB) 3.100 (2) 1.100 0.000 2.900 5.100 0.000

1323 Ella Burns LV3C HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.000 0.000

Choice - Level 3 C Western (9 to 11)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$7

1322 Karlee Czemeres LV3C WRGC(SK) 8.300 (1) 1.600 1.200 2.100 2.400 0.000

1321 Athena Johnson LV3C HPTCI(MB) 7.050 (2) 1.600 1.200 2.800 2.950 0.000

1323 Ella Burns LV3C HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.000 0.000

Free - Level 3 C Western (9 to 11)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$7

1322 Karlee Czemeres LV3C WRGC(SK) 5.550 (1) 2.000 0.600 2.900 4.150 0.000

1321 Athena Johnson LV3C HPTCI(MB) 2.600 (2) 1.400 0.200 3.700 5.300 0.000

1323 Ella Burns LV3C HPTCI(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.000 0.000

Rope - Level 3 C Western (9 to 11)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

8 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$12 Free G$5:G$12 Ball I$5:I$12

1441 Aryanna Liu LV4A WRGC(SK) 9.350 (1) 6.000 (2) 3.350 (1) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1442 Valentina Sagriotis LV4A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 9.150 (2) 6.600 (1) 2.550 (2) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1445 Alexis Dupras LV4A ARGO(MB) 7.050 (3) 5.200 (3) 1.850 (3) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1444 Allison Ma LV4A WRGC(SK) 6.850 (4) 5.000 (4) 1.850 (3) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1447 Holland Neiszner LV4A WRGC(SK) 4.600 (5) 3.450 (5) 1.150 (5) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1448 Maya Osterbeck LV4A Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 3.500 (6) 3.400 (6) 0.100 (7) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1446 Adisyn Helfrick LV4A Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 2.900 (7) 2.100 (7) 0.800 (6) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1443 Emma Trudeau LV4A Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 4 A (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

8 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$12

1441 Aryanna Liu LV4A WRGC(SK) 3.350 (1) 0.200 0.100 3.100 3.850 0.000

1442 Valentina Sagriotis LV4A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 2.550 (2) 0.900 0.200 3.100 4.850 0.600

1445 Alexis Dupras LV4A ARGO(MB) 1.850 (3) 0.400 0.100 3.400 5.250 0.000

1444 Allison Ma LV4A WRGC(SK) 1.850 (3) 0.400 0.200 3.500 4.650 0.600

1447 Holland Neiszner LV4A WRGC(SK) 1.150 (5) 0.300 0.200 3.800 5.550 0.000

1446 Adisyn Helfrick LV4A Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 0.800 (6) 0.400 0.000 3.400 6.200 0.000

1448 Maya Osterbeck LV4A Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 0.100 (7) 0.200 0.000 3.900 6.200 0.000

1443 Emma Trudeau LV4A Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.000 0.000

Ball - Level 4 A (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

8 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$12

1442 Valentina Sagriotis LV4A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 6.600 (1) 1.100 0.800 2.600 2.700 0.000

1441 Aryanna Liu LV4A WRGC(SK) 6.000 (2) 0.900 0.800 2.800 2.900 0.000

1445 Alexis Dupras LV4A ARGO(MB) 5.200 (3) 1.000 0.600 2.700 3.700 0.000

1444 Allison Ma LV4A WRGC(SK) 5.000 (4) 0.500 0.600 3.300 2.800 0.000

1447 Holland Neiszner LV4A WRGC(SK) 3.450 (5) 0.700 0.600 3.300 4.550 0.000

1448 Maya Osterbeck LV4A Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 3.400 (6) 0.900 0.300 2.800 5.000 0.000

1446 Adisyn Helfrick LV4A Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 2.100 (7) 0.400 0.100 3.100 5.300 0.000

1443 Emma Trudeau LV4A Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.000 0.000

Free - Level 4 A (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

7 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$11 Free G$5:G$11 Hoop I$5:I$11 Choice K$5:K$11

1485 Elizabeth Kennedy LV4B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 18.650 (1) 7.250 (1) 6.800 (1) 4.600 (1) 0.000 0.000

1482 Alice Katsnelson LV4B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 12.333 (2) 6.450 (3) 2.650 (4) 3.233 (3) 0.000 0.000

1481 Abigail Taylor LV4B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 12.017 (3) 5.050 (5) 2.800 (3) 4.167 (2) 0.000 0.000

1484 Catherine Ilchenko LV4B ARGO(MB) 10.717 (4) 6.550 (2) 1.900 (5) 2.267 (5) 0.000 0.000

1488 Breanna Schultz LV4B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 9.217 (5) 4.750 (6) 1.300 (6) 3.167 (4) 0.000 0.000

1487 Madeline Vervaet LV4B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 8.750 (6) 5.550 (4) 3.200 (2) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1483 Olivia Podhorodeski LV4B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 5.100 (7) 3.750 (7) 0.950 (7) 0.400 (6) 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

7 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$11

1485 Elizabeth Kennedy LV4B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 4.600 (1) 1.500 0.900 4.000 3.800 0.000

1481 Abigail Taylor LV4B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 4.167 (2) 0.900 0.200 3.800 3.133 0.000

1482 Alice Katsnelson LV4B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 3.233 (3) 0.900 0.000 3.600 4.067 0.000

1488 Breanna Schultz LV4B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 3.167 (4) 0.500 0.400 3.300 4.433 0.000

1484 Catherine Ilchenko LV4B ARGO(MB) 2.267 (5) 0.500 0.000 3.300 4.933 0.000

1483 Olivia Podhorodeski LV4B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 0.400 (6) 0.100 0.000 3.700 6.000 0.000

1487 Madeline Vervaet LV4B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.000 0.000

Choice - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

7 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$11

1485 Elizabeth Kennedy LV4B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 7.250 (1) 2.100 0.800 2.500 3.150 0.000

1484 Catherine Ilchenko LV4B ARGO(MB) 6.550 (2) 1.400 0.800 2.600 3.050 0.000

1482 Alice Katsnelson LV4B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 6.450 (3) 1.400 0.800 2.700 3.050 0.000

1487 Madeline Vervaet LV4B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 5.550 (4) 1.400 0.600 2.900 3.550 0.000

1481 Abigail Taylor LV4B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 5.050 (5) 1.500 0.700 3.100 4.050 0.000

1488 Breanna Schultz LV4B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 4.750 (6) 0.900 0.300 2.600 3.850 0.000

1483 Olivia Podhorodeski LV4B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 3.750 (7) 0.500 0.600 3.000 4.350 0.000

Free - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

7 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$11

1485 Elizabeth Kennedy LV4B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 6.800 (1) 2.100 1.100 2.700 3.700 0.000

1487 Madeline Vervaet LV4B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 3.200 (2) 1.100 0.000 3.100 4.800 0.000

1481 Abigail Taylor LV4B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 2.800 (3) 0.900 0.200 3.500 4.800 0.000

1482 Alice Katsnelson LV4B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 2.650 (4) 0.600 0.200 3.300 4.850 0.000

1484 Catherine Ilchenko LV4B ARGO(MB) 1.900 (5) 0.600 0.000 3.400 5.300 0.000

1488 Breanna Schultz LV4B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 1.300 (6) 0.300 0.000 3.300 5.700 0.000

1483 Olivia Podhorodeski LV4B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 0.950 (7) 0.100 0.200 3.700 5.650 0.000

Hoop - Level 4 B (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

2 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$6 Free G$5:G$6 Ball I$5:I$6 Ribbon K$5:K$6 Choice M$5:M$6

1521 Jena Czemeres LV4C WRGC(SK) 26.600 (1) 9.650 (1) 6.550 (1) 3.767 (1) 6.633 (1) 0.000

1522 Rosanna Toth LV4C WRGC(SK) 24.133 (2) 8.000 (2) 6.400 (2) 3.633 (2) 6.100 (2) 0.000

AA - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

2 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$6

1521 Jena Czemeres LV4C WRGC(SK) 6.550 (1) 1.900 0.400 2.100 3.650 0.000

1522 Rosanna Toth LV4C WRGC(SK) 6.400 (2) 1.000 1.100 1.900 3.800 0.000

Ball - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

2 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice M$5:M$6

1521 Jena Czemeres LV4C WRGC(SK) 6.633 (1) 1.300 1.200 2.000 3.867 0.000

1522 Rosanna Toth LV4C WRGC(SK) 6.100 (2) 1.000 0.800 2.400 3.300 0.000

Choice - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

2 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$6

1521 Jena Czemeres LV4C WRGC(SK) 9.650 (1) 1.800 1.700 1.500 2.350 0.000

1522 Rosanna Toth LV4C WRGC(SK) 8.000 (2) 1.050 1.000 1.800 2.250 0.000

Free - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

2 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon K$5:K$6

1521 Jena Czemeres LV4C WRGC(SK) 3.767 (1) 1.300 0.000 3.000 4.533 0.000

1522 Rosanna Toth LV4C WRGC(SK) 3.633 (2) 0.800 0.500 3.000 4.667 0.000

Ribbon - Level 4 C (10 to 12)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

5 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$9 Free G$5:G$9 Ball I$5:I$9 Choice K$5:K$9

1602 Aliya Liu LV5A WRGC(SK) 15.717 (1) 7.000 (1) 4.350 (1) 4.367 (1) 0.000 0.000

1605 Vered Lachtchev LV5A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 9.317 (2) 5.200 (2) 2.350 (2) 1.767 (3) 0.000 0.000

1601 Lydia Nargang LV5A WRGC(SK) 8.000 (3) 4.750 (4) 1.050 (4) 2.200 (2) 0.000 0.000

1604 Avery Thompson LV5A Sapphires(MB) 7.317 (4) 4.900 (3) 2.150 (3) 0.267 (4) 0.000 0.000

1603 Lauren Korolyk LV5A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 4.700 (5) 4.050 (5) 0.550 (5) 0.100 (5) 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

5 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$9

1602 Aliya Liu LV5A WRGC(SK) 4.350 (1) 0.700 0.700 3.500 3.550 0.000

1605 Vered Lachtchev LV5A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 2.350 (2) 0.800 0.500 4.300 4.650 0.000

1604 Avery Thompson LV5A Sapphires(MB) 2.150 (3) 0.900 0.300 4.300 4.750 0.000

1601 Lydia Nargang LV5A WRGC(SK) 1.050 (4) 0.300 0.300 4.700 4.850 0.000

1603 Lauren Korolyk LV5A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 0.550 (5) 0.300 0.100 4.900 4.950 0.000

Ball - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

5 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$9

1602 Aliya Liu LV5A WRGC(SK) 4.367 (1) 0.800 1.100 3.200 4.333 0.000

1601 Lydia Nargang LV5A WRGC(SK) 2.200 (2) 0.400 0.600 4.200 4.600 0.000

1605 Vered Lachtchev LV5A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 1.767 (3) 1.200 0.300 4.400 5.333 0.000

1604 Avery Thompson LV5A Sapphires(MB) 0.267 (4) 0.200 0.000 4.200 5.733 0.000

1603 Lauren Korolyk LV5A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 0.100 (5) 0.300 0.000 4.000 5.600 0.600

Choice - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

5 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$9

1602 Aliya Liu LV5A WRGC(SK) 7.000 (1) 1.200 0.800 2.000 3.000 0.000

1605 Vered Lachtchev LV5A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 5.200 (2) 1.600 0.600 3.200 3.800 0.000

1604 Avery Thompson LV5A Sapphires(MB) 4.900 (3) 0.900 0.500 2.900 3.600 0.000

1601 Lydia Nargang LV5A WRGC(SK) 4.750 (4) 0.400 0.500 2.300 3.850 0.000

1603 Lauren Korolyk LV5A Rhythmic Royals(MB) 4.050 (5) 0.600 0.500 2.500 4.550 0.000

Free - Level 5 A (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

11 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$15 Ball G$5:G$15 Ribbon I$5:I$15 Choice K$5:K$15

1648 Leah Paulic LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 16.683 (1) 5.750 (3) 3.900 (4) 7.033 (1) 0.000 0.000

1642 Tessa Dunbar LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 16.217 (2) 6.400 (1) 4.450 (2) 5.367 (3) 0.000 0.000

1645 Amiliya Lapanov LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 16.017 (3) 5.800 (2) 3.850 (5) 6.367 (2) 0.000 0.000

1641 Cleo Wermann-Thorn LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 14.983 (4) 5.150 (4) 4.500 (1) 5.333 (4) 0.000 0.000

1651 Mikayla Doerksen LV5B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 13.117 (5) 4.050 (5) 4.100 (3) 4.967 (5) 0.000 0.000

1644 Sasha Moroz LV5B Sapphires(MB) 8.683 (6) 3.100 (7) 2.850 (6) 2.733 (6) 0.000 0.000

1643 Lily Delic LV5B ARGO(MB) 5.900 (7) 3.400 (6) 0.900 (8) 1.600 (7) 0.000 0.000

1646 Emma Podhorodeski LV5B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 3.417 (8) 2.500 (8) 0.050 (11) 0.867 (9) 0.000 0.000

1650 Peyton Cote LV5B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 2.033 (9) 1.200 (9) 0.500 (9) 0.333 (10) 0.000 0.000

1649 Devyn Cole LV5B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 1.967 (10) 0.600 (11) 0.100 (10) 1.267 (8) 0.000 0.000

1647 Alexa Keough LV5B ARGO(MB) 1.900 (11) 0.850 (10) 0.950 (7) 0.100 (11) 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

11 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$15

1642 Tessa Dunbar LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 6.400 (1) 1.700 1.000 2.500 3.800 0.000

1645 Amiliya Lapanov LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 5.800 (2) 1.500 1.100 3.300 3.500 0.000

1648 Leah Paulic LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 5.750 (3) 1.500 1.100 3.200 3.650 0.000

1641 Cleo Wermann-Thorn LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 5.150 (4) 1.500 0.200 2.800 3.450 0.300

1651 Mikayla Doerksen LV5B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 4.050 (5) 0.800 0.400 3.300 3.850 0.000

1643 Lily Delic LV5B ARGO(MB) 3.400 (6) 0.800 0.200 3.300 4.300 0.000

1644 Sasha Moroz LV5B Sapphires(MB) 3.100 (7) 0.500 0.200 3.600 4.000 0.000

1646 Emma Podhorodeski LV5B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 2.500 (8) 0.500 0.300 3.700 4.600 0.000

1650 Peyton Cote LV5B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 1.200 (9) 0.400 0.400 4.300 5.300 0.000

1647 Alexa Keough LV5B ARGO(MB) 0.850 (10) 0.200 0.200 4.300 5.250 0.000

1649 Devyn Cole LV5B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 0.600 (11) 0.200 0.200 4.300 5.500 0.000

Ball - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

11 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$15

1648 Leah Paulic LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 7.033 (1) 2.000 0.500 2.400 3.067 0.000

1645 Amiliya Lapanov LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 6.367 (2) 2.000 0.900 2.600 3.933 0.000

1642 Tessa Dunbar LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 5.367 (3) 1.500 0.800 3.200 3.733 0.000

1641 Cleo Wermann-Thorn LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 5.333 (4) 1.400 0.500 3.100 3.467 0.000

1651 Mikayla Doerksen LV5B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 4.967 (5) 0.700 0.900 2.300 4.333 0.000

1644 Sasha Moroz LV5B Sapphires(MB) 2.733 (6) 0.500 0.200 3.300 4.667 0.000

1643 Lily Delic LV5B ARGO(MB) 1.600 (7) 0.600 0.300 3.800 5.500 0.000

1649 Devyn Cole LV5B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 1.267 (8) 0.400 0.000 3.800 5.333 0.000

1646 Emma Podhorodeski LV5B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 0.867 (9) 0.400 0.200 3.600 5.533 0.600

1650 Peyton Cote LV5B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 0.333 (10) 0.600 0.300 4.300 5.667 0.600

1647 Alexa Keough LV5B ARGO(MB) 0.100 (11) 0.100 0.000 4.500 5.500 0.000

Choice - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

11 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon I$5:I$15

1641 Cleo Wermann-Thorn LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 4.500 (1) 1.400 0.200 3.300 3.800 0.000

1642 Tessa Dunbar LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 4.450 (2) 1.200 1.600 3.900 4.450 0.000

1651 Mikayla Doerksen LV5B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 4.100 (3) 1.000 0.600 3.300 4.200 0.000

1648 Leah Paulic LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 3.900 (4) 1.600 0.800 4.200 4.300 0.000

1645 Amiliya Lapanov LV5B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 3.850 (5) 2.000 0.400 3.700 4.850 0.000

1644 Sasha Moroz LV5B Sapphires(MB) 2.850 (6) 0.900 0.200 3.900 4.350 0.000

1647 Alexa Keough LV5B ARGO(MB) 0.950 (7) 0.300 0.200 4.200 5.350 0.000

1643 Lily Delic LV5B ARGO(MB) 0.900 (8) 0.400 0.000 4.300 5.200 0.000

1650 Peyton Cote LV5B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 0.500 (9) 0.500 0.200 4.400 5.500 0.300

1649 Devyn Cole LV5B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 0.100 (10) 0.500 0.000 4.500 5.900 0.000

1646 Emma Podhorodeski LV5B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 0.050 (11) 0.300 0.000 4.600 5.650 0.000

Ribbon - Level 5 B (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

3 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$7 Hoop G$5:G$7 Clubs I$5:I$7 Choice K$5:K$7

1683 Delainey Thiessen LV5C Rhythmic Royals(MB) 21.733 (1) 7.550 (1) 6.450 (1) 7.733 (1) 0.000 0.000

1681 Laila Lingelbach LV5C WRGC(SK) 15.933 (2) 7.350 (2) 1.950 (3) 6.633 (2) 0.000 0.000

1682 Anna Fradkov LV5C Rhythmic Royals(MB) 13.983 (3) 4.550 (3) 3.900 (2) 5.533 (3) 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 5 C (13 to 15)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$7

1683 Delainey Thiessen LV5C Rhythmic Royals(MB) 7.733 (1) 2.200 0.900 2.000 3.367 0.000

1681 Laila Lingelbach LV5C WRGC(SK) 6.633 (2) 1.300 1.100 2.100 3.667 0.000

1682 Anna Fradkov LV5C Rhythmic Royals(MB) 5.533 (3) 0.900 1.400 2.600 4.167 0.000

Choice - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$7

1683 Delainey Thiessen LV5C Rhythmic Royals(MB) 6.450 (1) 1.900 1.400 3.000 3.850 0.000

1682 Anna Fradkov LV5C Rhythmic Royals(MB) 3.900 (2) 0.800 1.000 3.500 4.400 0.000

1681 Laila Lingelbach LV5C WRGC(SK) 1.950 (3) 1.000 1.100 4.600 5.550 0.000

Clubs - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$7

1683 Delainey Thiessen LV5C Rhythmic Royals(MB) 7.550 (1) 2.100 1.700 2.500 3.750 0.000

1681 Laila Lingelbach LV5C WRGC(SK) 7.350 (2) 1.400 1.400 2.500 2.950 0.000

1682 Anna Fradkov LV5C Rhythmic Royals(MB) 4.550 (3) 1.200 1.500 3.500 4.050 0.600

Hoop - Level 5 C (13 to 15)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

1 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$5 Ball G$5:G$5 Hoop I$5:I$5 Choice K$5:K$5

1721 Geneva O'Blenis LV6A WRGC(SK) 4.483 (1) 1.050 (1) 1.200 (1) 2.233 (1) 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 6 A (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

1 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$5

1721 Geneva O'Blenis LV6A WRGC(SK) 1.050 (1) 0.100 0.200 4.200 5.050 0.000

Ball - Level 6 A (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

1 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$5

1721 Geneva O'Blenis LV6A WRGC(SK) 2.233 (1) 0.300 0.100 3.800 4.367 0.000

Choice - Level 6 A (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

1 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop I$5:I$5

1721 Geneva O'Blenis LV6A WRGC(SK) 1.200 (1) 0.200 0.500 4.200 5.300 0.000

Hoop - Level 6 A (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

9 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$13 Ball G$5:G$13 Clubs I$5:I$13 Choice K$5:K$13

1763 Emma Coughlan LV6B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 26.450 (1) 9.100 (1) 8.150 (1) 9.200 (1) 0.000 0.000

1762 Madison Frost LV6B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 15.750 (2) 5.800 (2) 4.650 (2) 5.300 (2) 0.000 0.000

1767 Danielle Sa LV6B Sapphires(MB) 10.183 (3) 4.300 (3) 2.250 (5) 3.633 (3) 0.000 0.000

1766 Sara Johnson LV6B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 8.117 (4) 3.050 (5) 3.300 (3) 1.767 (6) 0.000 0.000

1765 Janae Klassen LV6B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 7.583 (5) 4.200 (4) 1.950 (6) 1.433 (7) 0.000 0.000

1764 Olena Zhukova LV6B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 6.917 (6) 2.750 (6) 0.900 (8) 3.267 (4) 0.000 0.000

1761 Mary MacPherson LV6B Sapphires(MB) 6.083 (7) 2.700 (7) 1.250 (7) 2.133 (5) 0.000 0.000

1768 Camryn Lloyd LV6B ARGO(MB) 5.817 (8) 2.350 (8) 2.600 (4) 0.867 (9) 0.000 0.000

1769 Olivia Thompson LV6B Sapphires(MB) 1.767 (9) 0.500 (9) 0.100 (9) 1.167 (8) 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

9 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball G$5:G$13

1763 Emma Coughlan LV6B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 9.100 (1) 2.400 1.200 1.900 2.600 0.000

1762 Madison Frost LV6B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 5.800 (2) 1.600 0.800 3.300 3.300 0.000

1767 Danielle Sa LV6B Sapphires(MB) 4.300 (3) 1.400 0.400 3.800 3.700 0.000

1765 Janae Klassen LV6B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 4.200 (4) 0.700 0.300 3.000 3.800 0.000

1766 Sara Johnson LV6B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 3.050 (5) 1.300 0.000 3.400 4.850 0.000

1764 Olena Zhukova LV6B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 2.750 (6) 1.200 0.700 3.900 5.250 0.000

1761 Mary MacPherson LV6B Sapphires(MB) 2.700 (7) 0.700 0.000 3.800 4.200 0.000

1768 Camryn Lloyd LV6B ARGO(MB) 2.350 (8) 1.000 0.300 4.000 4.950 0.000

1769 Olivia Thompson LV6B Sapphires(MB) 0.500 (9) 0.200 0.200 4.300 5.600 0.000

Ball - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

9 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$13

1763 Emma Coughlan LV6B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 9.200 (1) 2.800 1.700 2.700 2.600 0.000

1762 Madison Frost LV6B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 5.300 (2) 1.200 1.100 3.000 4.000 0.000

1767 Danielle Sa LV6B Sapphires(MB) 3.633 (3) 1.400 0.500 3.700 4.567 0.000

1764 Olena Zhukova LV6B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 3.267 (4) 0.800 0.400 3.900 4.033 0.000

1761 Mary MacPherson LV6B Sapphires(MB) 2.133 (5) 0.500 0.200 3.500 5.067 0.000

1766 Sara Johnson LV6B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 1.767 (6) 1.000 0.300 3.900 5.633 0.000

1765 Janae Klassen LV6B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 1.433 (7) 0.400 0.200 3.400 5.767 0.000

1769 Olivia Thompson LV6B Sapphires(MB) 1.167 (8) 0.500 0.200 4.000 5.533 0.000

1768 Camryn Lloyd LV6B ARGO(MB) 0.867 (9) 0.500 0.000 3.900 5.733 0.000

Choice - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

9 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs I$5:I$13

1763 Emma Coughlan LV6B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 8.150 (1) 2.100 1.600 2.800 2.750 0.000

1762 Madison Frost LV6B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 4.650 (2) 2.000 0.200 3.600 3.950 0.000

1766 Sara Johnson LV6B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 3.300 (3) 1.100 0.500 3.800 4.500 0.000

1768 Camryn Lloyd LV6B ARGO(MB) 2.600 (4) 0.800 0.200 4.100 4.300 0.000

1767 Danielle Sa LV6B Sapphires(MB) 2.250 (5) 1.100 0.200 4.100 4.950 0.000

1765 Janae Klassen LV6B Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 1.950 (6) 0.900 0.200 3.500 5.650 0.000

1761 Mary MacPherson LV6B Sapphires(MB) 1.250 (7) 0.800 0.000 4.200 5.350 0.000

1764 Olena Zhukova LV6B Rhythmic Royals(MB) 0.900 (8) 1.100 0.000 4.300 5.300 0.600

1769 Olivia Thompson LV6B Sapphires(MB) 0.100 (9) 0.400 0.000 4.200 5.500 0.600

Clubs - Level 6 B (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

5 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$9 Hoop G$5:G$9 Ribbon I$5:I$9 Choice K$5:K$9

1804 Caroline Coughlan LV6C Rhythmic Royals(MB) 20.750 (1) 5.200 (3) 7.650 (1) 7.900 (1) 0.000 0.000

1805 Mikayla Trojan LV6C Sapphires(MB) 16.950 (2) 7.000 (2) 5.250 (3) 4.700 (2) 0.000 0.000

1801 Ashley Richter LV6C Rhythmic Royals(MB) 16.633 (3) 7.300 (1) 6.300 (2) 3.033 (3) 0.000 0.000

1802 Nicole Taylor LV6C Sapphires(MB) 7.650 (4) 3.600 (4) 4.050 (4) 0.000 0.000 0.000

1803 Amy Milne LV6C Sapphires(MB) 7.117 (5) 2.500 (5) 3.550 (5) 1.067 (4) 0.000 0.000

AA - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

5 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Choice K$5:K$9

1804 Caroline Coughlan LV6C Rhythmic Royals(MB) 7.900 (1) 2.600 1.100 2.000 3.800 0.000

1805 Mikayla Trojan LV6C Sapphires(MB) 4.700 (2) 1.500 0.400 3.000 4.200 0.000

1801 Ashley Richter LV6C Rhythmic Royals(MB) 3.033 (3) 1.300 0.300 3.800 4.767 0.000

1803 Amy Milne LV6C Sapphires(MB) 1.067 (4) 0.300 0.300 4.100 5.433 0.000

1802 Nicole Taylor LV6C Sapphires(MB) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.000 0.000

Choice - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

5 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$9

1801 Ashley Richter LV6C Rhythmic Royals(MB) 7.300 (1) 1.800 0.900 2.600 2.800 0.000

1805 Mikayla Trojan LV6C Sapphires(MB) 7.000 (2) 2.000 1.500 3.200 3.300 0.000

1804 Caroline Coughlan LV6C Rhythmic Royals(MB) 5.200 (3) 2.400 1.100 3.800 4.500 0.000

1802 Nicole Taylor LV6C Sapphires(MB) 3.600 (4) 0.800 1.100 4.400 3.900 0.000

1803 Amy Milne LV6C Sapphires(MB) 2.500 (5) 0.800 0.800 4.300 4.800 0.000

Hoop - Level 6 C (16 & +)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

5 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon I$5:I$9

1804 Caroline Coughlan LV6C Rhythmic Royals(MB) 7.650 (1) 2.700 0.600 2.800 2.850 0.000

1801 Ashley Richter LV6C Rhythmic Royals(MB) 6.300 (2) 1.900 0.700 3.000 3.300 0.000

1805 Mikayla Trojan LV6C Sapphires(MB) 5.250 (3) 1.300 0.200 2.700 3.550 0.000

1802 Nicole Taylor LV6C Sapphires(MB) 4.050 (4) 0.700 0.400 3.200 3.850 0.000

1803 Amy Milne LV6C Sapphires(MB) 3.550 (5) 0.600 0.400 3.300 4.150 0.000

Ribbon - Level 6 C (16 & +)

2008V06-Fin02-NS.XLS Page 1



Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

3 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$7 PerfOne G$5:G$7 PerfTwo I$5:I$7

2132 Lizzie McLarty LVM Sapphires(MB) 4.233 (1) 2.133 (1) 2.100 (1) 0.000 0.000 0.000

2133 Brandi Voss LVM Sapphires(MB) 1.967 (2) 1.967 (2) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

2131 Angelina Messina LVM Ritmo Gymnastics(SK) 0.833 (3) 0.833 (3) 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

AA - Provincial Masters
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

3 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$7 Free G$5:G$7 Rope I$5:I$7 Ball K$5:K$7 Clubs M$5:M$7

8102 Ashley Purdie Novice HPTCI(MB) 27.183 (1) 9.800 (1) 6.250 (1) 4.533 (2) 6.600 (1) 0.000

8103 Ruby Derlago Novice HPTCI(MB) 23.567 (2) 7.900 (3) 5.100 (2) 5.400 (1) 5.167 (3) 0.000

8101 Festina Teneqja Novice HPTCI(MB) 23.084 (3) 9.400 (2) 4.950 (3) 3.467 (3) 5.267 (2) 0.000

AA - Novice
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball K$5:K$7

8103 Ruby Derlago Novice HPTCI(MB) 5.400 (1) 1.300 0.500 3.000 3.400 0.000

8102 Ashley Purdie Novice HPTCI(MB) 4.533 (2) 1.300 0.900 3.200 4.467 0.000

8101 Festina Teneqja Novice HPTCI(MB) 3.467 (3) 1.000 1.000 3.700 4.833 0.000

Ball - Novice
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs M$5:M$7

8102 Ashley Purdie Novice HPTCI(MB) 6.600 (1) 2.100 1.300 3.200 3.600 0.000

8101 Festina Teneqja Novice HPTCI(MB) 5.267 (2) 1.200 1.200 3.100 4.033 0.000

8103 Ruby Derlago Novice HPTCI(MB) 5.167 (3) 1.000 0.700 3.000 3.533 0.000

Clubs - Novice
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Free G$5:G$7

8102 Ashley Purdie Novice HPTCI(MB) 9.800 (1) 2.100 1.500 1.500 2.300 0.000

8101 Festina Teneqja Novice HPTCI(MB) 9.400 (2) 1.700 1.600 1.600 2.300 0.000

8103 Ruby Derlago Novice HPTCI(MB) 7.900 (3) 1.500 1.400 1.900 3.100 0.000

Free - Novice
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

3 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Rope I$5:I$7

8102 Ashley Purdie Novice HPTCI(MB) 6.250 (1) 1.400 1.000 2.900 3.250 0.000

8103 Ruby Derlago Novice HPTCI(MB) 5.100 (2) 1.000 0.200 2.400 3.700 0.000

8101 Festina Teneqja Novice HPTCI(MB) 4.950 (3) 1.400 0.300 2.700 4.050 0.000

Rope - Novice
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

5 TEAM AA RANK Rank Rank Rank Rank

ID Name Level Total E$5:E$9 Hoop G$5:G$9 Ball I$5:I$9 Clubs K$5:K$9 Ribbon M$5:M$9

8403 Alexandra Yarema SeniorO HPTCI(MB) 45.984 (1) 13.300 (1) 12.450 (2) 10.267 (2) 9.967 (1) 0.000

8404 Alexys Purdie SeniorO HPTCI(MB) 44.733 (2) 12.700 (3) 12.700 (1) 10.600 (1) 8.733 (2) 0.000

8402 Grace Francis SeniorO HPTCI(MB) 40.333 (3) 13.050 (2) 11.650 (3) 7.033 (5) 8.600 (3) 0.000

8401 Tara Czemeres SeniorO WRGC(SK) 36.850 (4) 10.100 (4) 9.650 (4) 9.400 (3) 7.700 (4) 0.000

8405 Mamie Kroeker-Tom SeniorO Sapphires(MB) 26.817 (5) 8.050 (5) 7.000 (5) 7.067 (4) 4.700 (5) 0.000

AA - Senior Open (L9)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

5 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ball I$5:I$9

8404 Alexys Purdie SeniorO HPTCI(MB) 12.700 (1) 3.300 2.300 1.200 1.700 0.000

8403 Alexandra Yarema SeniorO HPTCI(MB) 12.450 (2) 3.500 3.000 1.900 2.150 0.000

8402 Grace Francis SeniorO HPTCI(MB) 11.650 (3) 3.400 2.000 1.800 1.950 0.000

8401 Tara Czemeres SeniorO WRGC(SK) 9.650 (4) 2.700 1.500 1.800 2.750 0.000

8405 Mamie Kroeker-Tom SeniorO Sapphires(MB) 7.000 (5) 1.500 1.000 2.200 3.300 0.000

Ball - Senior Open (L9)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

5 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 

panel)

D3/D4

(D2 

panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Clubs K$5:K$9

8404 Alexys Purdie SeniorO HPTCI(MB) 10.600 (1) 3.600 1.600 1.800 2.800 0.000

8403 Alexandra Yarema SeniorO HPTCI(MB) 10.267 (2) 3.200 2.100 1.700 3.333 0.000

8401 Tara Czemeres SeniorO WRGC(SK) 9.400 (3) 2.900 1.400 1.900 3.000 0.000

8405 Mamie Kroeker-Tom SeniorO Sapphires(MB) 7.067 (4) 1.600 1.300 2.300 3.533 0.000

8402 Grace Francis SeniorO HPTCI(MB) 7.033 (5) 3.000 1.200 2.900 3.967 0.300

Clubs - Senior Open (L9)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

5 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Hoop G$5:G$9

8403 Alexandra Yarema SeniorO HPTCI(MB) 13.300 (1) 3.500 3.200 1.400 2.000 0.000

8402 Grace Francis SeniorO HPTCI(MB) 13.050 (2) 3.100 3.000 1.300 1.750 0.000

8404 Alexys Purdie SeniorO HPTCI(MB) 12.700 (3) 3.500 2.600 1.300 2.100 0.000

8401 Tara Czemeres SeniorO WRGC(SK) 10.100 (4) 2.200 2.800 1.700 3.200 0.000

8405 Mamie Kroeker-Tom SeniorO Sapphires(MB) 8.050 (5) 1.700 1.800 1.800 3.650 0.000

Hoop - Senior Open (L9)
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Do not remove 2018 Elite Manitoba

5 TEAM Rank

D1/D2

(D1 panel)

D3/D4

(D2 panel) Art.Ded Ex.Ded Deduct.

ID Name Level Ribbon M$5:M$9

8403 Alexandra Yarema SeniorO HPTCI(MB) 9.967 (1) 3.800 1.300 2.000 3.133 0.000

8404 Alexys Purdie SeniorO HPTCI(MB) 8.733 (2) 2.700 1.200 2.000 3.167 0.000

8402 Grace Francis SeniorO HPTCI(MB) 8.600 (3) 3.100 1.600 2.700 3.400 0.000

8401 Tara Czemeres SeniorO WRGC(SK) 7.700 (4) 2.800 1.400 2.400 4.100 0.000

8405 Mamie Kroeker-Tom SeniorO Sapphires(MB) 4.700 (5) 1.300 0.600 2.800 4.100 0.300

Ribbon - Senior Open (L9)
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